CAMPIONATO AZIENDALE 2021/2022 - CAMPIONATO AZIENDALE 2021/2022

classifica completa 8° giornata
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risultati della 8° giornata
18/11/2021 21:15

22/11/2021 20:00

23/11/2021 20:00

20/11/2021 17:45

www.acsibrindisi.it

PT G
19 !
17 !
10 !
10 8
10 8
9 7
9 7
9 7
8 7
7 7
6 8

SUPERMERCATI TEAM

VVF

ASL

STP

LEONARDO ASSIGAL

RIPOSA

Wema

Jtp

SECURITY

GF
26

23

17

23

17

22

16

20

11

14

19

LEONARDO SPA

SECURITY FC

SIR SPA SERVIZI INDUSTRIALI

LEONARDO MAGAZZINO

CRAL PETROLCHIMICO

Asd salver

GS

11

16

25

20

24

18

24

15

21

25

1/1

DR
17

12

-2

-3


http://www.tcpdf.org

